FAIRPORT BOYS LACROSSE RECORDS 1969 -

VARSITY

1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

NO TEAM

2 WINS - 9 LOSSES
6 WINS - 9 LOSSES
3 WINS - 9 LOSSES
5 WINS - 8 LOSSES
8 WINS - 7 LOSSES
9 WINS - 8 LOSSES
6 WINS - 10 LOSSES
4 WINS - 14 LOSSES
6 WINS - 10 LOSSES
9 WINS - 8 LOSSES

10 WINS - 8 LOSSES

6 WINS - 11 LOSSES
10 WINS - 8 LOSSES
8 WINS - 9 LOSSES
20 WINS - 1 LOSS
19 WINS - 2 LOSSES
19 WINS - 3 LOSSES
9 WINS - 8 LOSSES
15 WINS - 5 LOSSES
3 WINS - 13 LOSSES
16 WINS - 4 LOSSES
18 WINS - 2 LOSSES
12 WINS - 6 LOSSES
12 WINS - 7 LOSSES
13 WINS - 7 LOSSES
16 WINS - 4 LOSSES
14 WINS - 5 LOSSES
15 WINS - 4 LOSSES

19 WINS - 3 LOSSES

10 WINS - 10 LOSSES

13 WINS - 3 LOSSES

JUNIOR VARSITY
1 WIN - 13 LOSSES

3 WINS - 8 LOSSES

3 WINS - 9 LOSSES

1 WIN - 11 LOSSES

6 WINS - 6 LOSSES

7 WINS - 5 LOSSES

4 WINS - 9 LOSSES

8 WINS - 5 LOSSES

13 WINS - 4 LOSSES

5 WINS - 10 LOSSES - 1 TIE

4 WINS - 7 LOSSES - 1 TIE
6 WINS - 9 LOSSES

6 WINS - 8 LOSSES - 1 TIE
8 WINS - 6 LOSSES

9 WINS - 6 LOSSES

10 WINS - 6 LOSSES

9 WINS - 5 LOSSES

12 WINS - 3 LOSSES

7 WINS - 6 LOSSES

11 WINS - 6 LOSSES

8 WINS - 7 LOSSES

9 WINS - 4 LOSSES

9 WINS - 6 LOSSES - 1 TIE
10 WINS - 7 LOSSES

11 WINS - 5 LOSSES

12 WINS - 6 LOSSES

17 WINS - 1 LOSS

15 WINS - 0 LOSSES

15 WINS - 1 LOSS - 1 TIE
15 WINS - 2 LOSSES

15 WIN - 3 LOSSES

14 WINS - 2 LOSSES

JUNIOR HIGH

NO TEAM

NO TEAM

NO TEAM

NO TEAM

NO TEAM

NO TEAM

NO TEAM

4 WINS - 1 LOSS - 2 TIES

2 WINS - 6 LOSSES

3 WINS - 5 LOSSES

2 WINS - 6 LOSSES

4 WINS - 2 LOSSES - 2 TIES

4 WINS -4 LOSSES - 1 TIE

8 WINS - 1 LOSS

4 WINS - 5 LOSSES

4 WINS - 2 LOSSES - 1 TIE

6 WINS - 1 LOSS

5 WINS -4 LOSSES SLUS.

2 WINS - 3 LOSSES DELF.

8 WINS - 0 LOSS -1 TIE CS.

7 WINS - 2 LOSSES CD.

4 WINS - 3 LOSSES - 2 TIES CS
5 WINS - 2 LOSSES -2 TIES CD
8 WINS -1 LOSS C. LAW

7 WINS - 2 LOSSES NELSON

6 WINS - 3 LOSSES LEWAND
5 WINS - 4 LOSSES MCCABE
6 WINS - 3 LOSSES LEWAND
6 WINS - 2 LOSSES BUSS.

6 WINS - 3 LOSSES LEWAND
8 WINS - 1 LOSS BUSS.

9 WINS - 0 LOSSES BUSS.

9 WINS - 0 LOSSES LEWAND
9 WINS - 0 LOSSES BUSS.

9 WINS - 0 LOSSES LEWAND
9 WINS - 0 LOSSES BUSS.

6 WINS - 0 LOSSES - 1 TIE LEWAND
5 WINS - 5 LOSSES LOGAN

9 WINS - 0 LOSSES LEWAND
7 WINS - 2 LOSSES LEWAND
9 WINS - 0 LOSSES BUSS.

8 WINS - 1 LOSS LEWAND

6 WINS - 2 LOSSES - 1 TIE BUSS.
6 WINS - 3 LOSSES LEWAND
6 WINS - 3 LOSSES BUSS.

7 WINS - 1 LOSS LEWAND

4 WINS - 3 LOSSES - 2 TIES - BUSS.




VARSITY JUNIOR VARSITY JUNIOR HIGH

2001 13 WINS - 6 LOSSES 15 WINS - 2 LOSSES 6 WINS - 3 LOSSES - 1 TIE - LEWAND
10 WINS - 0 LOSSES - BUSS.

2002 20 WINS -2 LOSSES 14 WINS -2 LOSSES 8 WINS —1 LOSS - LEWAND
9 WINS — 1 LOSS — BUSS

2003 10 WINS - 8 LOSSES 18 WINS — 0 LOSSES 10 WINS — 0 LOSSES - LEWAND
10 WINS — 0 LOSSES - BUSS

2004 10 WINS - 8 LOSSES 12 WINS - 3 LOSSES 11 WINS — 0 LOSSES - LEWAND

11 WINS — 0 LOSSES — GARRETT
2005 13 WINS - 6 LOSSES 13 WINS -3 LOSSES -MILLER 10 WINS — 0 LOSSES - LEWAND

11 WINS -5 LOSSES — REED 10 WINS — 0 LOSSES — GARRETT
2006 15 WINS —4 LOSSES 14 WINS — 1 LOSSES — MILLER 12 WINS — 0 LOSSES — GARRETT

13 WINS -2 LOSSES — REED 10 WINS — 1 LOSS - LEWAND
2007 10 WINS - 8 LOSSES 13 WINS -2 LOSSES — MILLER 11 WINS — 0 LOSSES - GARRETT

11 WINS —4 LOSSES - REED 9 WINS -2 LOSSES - LEWAND
2008 9 WINS -9 LOSSES 14 WINS — 1 LOSS - MILLER 9 WINS — 1 LOSS - GARRETT

15 WINS -1 LOSS - REED 10 WINS — 1 LOSS - LEWAND
2009 16 WINS -3 LOSSES 11 WINS -2 LOSS — MILLER 9 WINS-1 LOSS-1 TIE - LEWAND

2 WINS - 12 LOSSES — REED 10 WINS — 0 LOSS — GARRETT

2010 19 WINS -3 LOSSES 12 WINS -3 LOSSES — MILLER 9 WINS — 1 LOSS - LEWAND
10 WINS — 0 LOSS — GARRETT
2011 14 WINS - 5 LOSSES 15 WINS — 0 LOSSES — MILLER 6 WINS — 1 LOSS — 1 TIE — LEWAND
9 WINS- 0 LOSSES- 1 TIE -MONTE

2012 20 WINS -1 LOSS 14WINS - 2 LOSSES — MILLER 11 WINS — 0 LOSSES - LEWAND
11 WINS — 0 LOSSES — MONTE
2013 15 WINS -3 LOSSES 13 WINS - 3 LOSSES — RIORDEN 7 WINS -4 LOSSES - LEWAND
10 WINS — 1 LOSS - MONTE
2014 18 WINS -3 LOSSES 12 WINS — 4 LOSSES — RIORDEN 7 WINS — 4 LOSSES - LEWAND
8 WINS — 3 LOSSES — MONTE
2015 9 WINS -9 LOSSES 8 WINS — 7 Losses — 1 TIE — RIORDEN 4 WINS-3 LOSSES-1 -TIE-LEWAND
6 WINS-2 LOSSES - MONTE
2016 9 WINS - 8 LOSSES 10 WINS — 6 LOSSES — RIORDEN 9 WINS - 2 LOSSES - LEWAND
6 WINS — 5 LOSSES — MONTE
2017 13 Wins — 5 LOSSES 13 WINS - 3 LOSSES — RIORDEN 8 WINS — 3 LOSSES - LEWAND
9 WINS - 3 LOSSES - MONTE
2018 13 Wins — 5 LOSSES 10 WINS — 6 LOSSES — RIORDEN 8 WINS — 3 LOSSES - LEWAND
10 WINS — 2 LOSSES — MONTE
2019 18 Wins — 3 Losses 11 Wins — 5 Losses — Sanna 6 Wins — 5 Losses — Lewand/Monte

BOYS LACROSSE ALL COUNTY SELECTIONS 1969 -
FIRST TEAM ALL COUNTY

1969 No Varsity 1970 Bucky Wood - Midfield
Tom Conaughty

1971 Bucky Wood - Midfield 1972 No Selection

1973 Dave Pittinaro - Defense 1974 No Selection
Bob Elliot — Defense

1975 Mike Costanza 1976 Tim Gunio - Midfield

1977 No Selection 1978 Frank DeRosa

1979 Scott Melrose 1980 Scott Melrose — Attack
Pat McGinley — Midfield Don Michlin

1981 No Selection 1982 Dave Cerny — Attack

Mike Forney — Midfield



1983

1985

1987

1989

1991

1993

1995

1997

1999

2001

2003

2005

2007

Steve Thomas — Attack
Mark Stuver — Midfield
Andy Hays - Defense
Steve Young — Attack
Dan Brindisi — Midfield
Jacque Monte — Midfield
Scott Parker — Defense
Mike Motkowski — Goal

Geoff Hebert — Midfield
John Winship — Defense
Craig McConnell — Midfield

Chris Remington — Attack
Steve Ahrens — Midfield
Clay Ralston — Defense
Jeff Burke — Attack

Jerod Burdsall — Midfield
Drew Marra — Defense
Jeff Keys — Attack
Brendan Ferry — Attack
Ken Driscoll — Defense
Dan Karg — Attack

Will Driscoll — Midfield

No Selection

Dave Thering - Attack
Shaun Lux — Midfield
Bob Magrin — Midfield
Chris Renzi — Midfield
Brian Bonn — Defense
Mike Bond - Defense
Brannan Karg — Goal
Mac Sillick — Midfield
Pat VanHall — Attack
Matt DiGiambattista — Defense
Ryan Lowe — Midfield
Thomas Rynn — Midfield

James (Mike) Danylyshyn — Attack
Brent Jacobs — Defense

Thomas Rynn — Midfield

Shawn Runyon — Midfield

1984

1986

1988

1990

1992

1994

1996

1998

1998

2000

2002

2004

2006

2008

Steve Young — Attack
Mark Stuver — Midfield
Jim Finerty — Midfield
Steve Young — Attack
Jeff Coke — Attack

Tim Soudan — Midfield
Jacque Monte — Midfield
Dave Nelson — Defense
Mike Motkowski — Goal
John Barr — Midfield
John Winship — Defense
Steve Ahrens — Midfield
Kevin Boardman — Defense
Jeff Pattridge — Attack
John Keogh — Midfield
Pat Quagrello — Midfield
Jeff Burke — Attack

Ken Driscoll — Defense

Mark Thering — Attack
Andy Green — Goal

Will Driscoll — Attack
John McGurk — Defense
Craig Sleeman — Defense
Ethan Sleeman — Defense
Chris James — Goal

Mike Boynton - Attack
Dave Spennacchio - Attack
Justin Walker - Midfield
Brian Bonn - Defense
Blake Tandoi — Attack
Dave Thering - Attack
Ryan Maciaszek — Attack
Chris Renzi — Midfield
Mike Bond — Defense

Pat VanHall - Attack
Sean McLaughlin - Defense

Ryan Lowe - Midfield

Pat Reilly — Attack

James (Mike) Danylyshyn — Attack
Brent Jacobs — Defense

No Selections



2009

2011

2013

2015

2017

2019

1970

1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984

Brendan Saylor- Attack
Aaron Jones - Midfield
Michael Lehmann — Mid FO
Ted Knowles — Defense
Kris Sterzin — Goal

Stepen Danylyshyn — Attack
Blaze Riorden — Goal

Drew Hays — Midfield

Chris Bechle — Defense

Kevin Vaughn — Midfield
Jay Vakiener — Midfield
Dan McAvoy — Midfield
Sam Dovan — Defense

Allen Thibodeau — LSM
Cameron Gebhardt — Attack

Reese Burek — Attack

TJ Hendricks — Midfield
Kyle McAvoy — Midfield
Matt Cronk — F/O Mid
Michael Kozar — Defense

Klay Stuver — Midfield
Colin Peers — Attack
Tanner Soudan — Defense
Mason Gasbarre - LSM

RED RAIDER & SPARK PLUG WINNERS

2010

2012

2014

2016

2018

Brendan Saylor - Attack
Martin Manilla - Attack
Drew Hays — Midfield
Ted Knowles — Defense
James Cunningham - LSM
Chris Reed - Defense

Pat VanBortle - Attack
Derek DelJoe - Midfield
Brian Martin — Midfield
Keith Mierzwa - Defense
Blaze Riorden — Goal

Justin Kesselring - Midfield
Dan McAvoy - Midfield
Sam Dovan - Defense

Joey Scalise - Goal

Allen Thibodeau - LSM
Cameron Gebhardt - Attack
TJ Hendricks - Midfield
Michael Kozar — Defense
Tyler Wetzel — Goal

Reese Burek - Midfield
Spencer Bell - Attack
Jacob Krause - Defense

RED RAIDER

Tom Conaughty

John Torrens, Vic Bartalotta
Bucky Wood, Jeff Daly
Ken Fisher

Mark Alvut

Ron Carson

Mike Costanza

Dave Pelin

Steve Crabb

Frank DeRosa

Mike Mierzwa

Scott Melrose

Dave Cerny

Dave Cerny

Steve Thomas

Mark Stuver

SPARK PLUG

Larry Pollotta

Dan Dovan
Eric Howard



1985 Dan Brindisi Mike Farney

1986 Tim Soudan Mike McCabe

1987 Geoff Hebert Pete Friedrich

1988 John Winship Jamie Scherer

1989 Craig McConnell Bill Fawcett

1990 Andy Stockman Greg Peel

1991 Chris Remington D.J. Peck

1992 Pat Quagrello Rich Schreib

1993 Jay Dougherty Josh Elder

1994 Jeff Burke Ryan Keogh

1995 Matt Fancher Zack Becker

1996 Mark Heusinkveld Andy Crane

1997 Dan Karg Elliot Carson

1998 Will Driscoll Ethan & Craig Sleeman

1999 Tommy Maier Chris Magin

2000 Mike Boynton Mike Walker

2001 Brannan Karg Josh Jaufmann

2002 Chris Renzi Brian Gaffney

2003 Mac Sillick Art Annechino

2004 Sean McLaughlin Tim Schwarz

2005 Ryan Lowe Daniel Pfeifer

2006 Ryan Lowe David Burke

2007 Thomas Rynn Todd Sturcken

2008 John McDonnell Brendan McCarthy

2009 Kiis Sterzin Matt Kelly

2010 Brendan Saylor James Cunningham

2011 Drew Hays Kyle Bowerman

2012 Blaze Riorden Shane Stickle

2013 Jack Sanna Chris Hoke

2014 Justin Kesselring Michael Bowman

2015 Allen Thibodeau Tom Utz

2016 Cameron Gebhardt Jahadi Prior

2017 Michael Kozar Jordan Bobbo

2018 Reese Burek Toby Wetzel

2019 Mason Gasbarre Josk Gangarossa
CRAIG SHERBANSKI MEMORIAL AWARD

1995 Ryan Keogh 2003 Mike Sturcken

1996 Dan Karg 2004 Jason Jacobs

1997 Mark Thering 2005 Gary Baier

1998 John McGurk 2006 Max Keil & Zach Harris

1999 Ryan Miller 2007 Brent Jacobs

2000 Adam Doyle 2008 Thomas Gropp

2001 Jim Kenney 2009 Kyle Hall & Mike Schwab

2002 Tim Meleca 2010 Sam Covell

2011 Griffin Eberhardt 2012 Pete Gropp, Dan Herzog, Dan Hartnett

2013 Sean Arnold 2014 Dan McAvoy

2015 Jeff Kenny 2016 Michael Modesti

2017 Michael DeWind 2018 Spencer Bell

2019 Matt Hadley



1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2010
2012
2014
2016
2018

2004
2005
2006
2010
2012
2014
2016
2018

2004
2005
2006
2010
2012
2014
2016
2018

2011
2013
2015
2017
2019

DAVE MARTENS AWARD

Ken Driscoll 2002 Dave Thering
Brian Heuskinkveld 2003 Dean Scott
Chris Zimber 2004 Pat Van Hall
Will Driscoll 2005 Erik Braun
Brennan Coon 2006 Jeffrey Sanna
Pete McCormick 2007 James Michael Danylyshyn
Mike Hargather 2008 Scott Halik
Mike Hargather 2009 Michael Lehmann
James Cunningham 2011 Stephen Danylyshyn
Christopher Bechle 2013 Jack Sanna
Ryan Bowen 2015 Dan Smith
Mike Ball 2017 Matt Gasbarre
Kevin Clough 2019 Mason Gasbarre

DAN KARG AWARD
Sean McLaughlin 2007 Shawn Runyon
Christopher Gilbert 2008 Brian Denny & Alexander Keil
Ryan Lowe & David Burke 2009 David Foley & Matt Kelly
Andrew Kristy 2011 Connor McJury & Stephen Danylyshyn
Nick Blaszak, Christopher Bechle 2013 Austen Fee & Chris Hoke
Joey Scalise 2015 Allen Thibodeau
Tyler Wetzel 2017 Jake Santini
Jacob Krause 2019 Mason Gasbarre

RANDY GARRETT AWARD
Tim Schwarz 2007 Marcus Merriman
Christopher Gilbert 2008 Alexander Keil
Ted Mierzwa & Gary Baier 2009 Kyle DeRosa
Ted Knowles, Martin Manilla, Chris Reed 2011 Nick Impson
Keith Mierzwa, Derek DeJoe 2013 Jordan Growney
Joey Scalise 2015 Alex Andreoli
Patrick Mullen 2017 Connor Orcutt
Dylan Orcutt 2019 Kole Herren
JIM NOWAK AWARD

Drew Hays 2012 Brian Martin, Christopher Bechle
Andrew Mietelski 2014 Kacin Welch
Connor Riorden 2016 Will Parker
Kyle McAvoy 2018 Spencer Bell

Wyatt Woods



2013
2015
2017
2019

2014
2016
2018

2017
2019

2019

1984
1985
1986

1991
1994
1995
1998

2011
2013

2015
2018

Mackenzie Brown
Bryan Dunham
Thomas Arao
Matt Cronk

Ryan Crater
Jahadi Prior
Michael Brown

BLAKE COGNATA AWARD
2014 Dan Biron
2016 Jahadi Prior
2018 Alex Hawkins-Rusch

GARY BROWN AWARD
2015 Alex Andreoli
2017 Austin Sawyer
2019 Ryan Derion

“The Hard Hat” Award

Josh Gangarossa, Thomas Arao, Matt Cronk 2018 Toby Wetzel, Mason Gasbarre, Dan Vaughn
Jake Knapp, Nick Krug, Caleb Kaiser, Matt Cronk, Rory Maher

“ Coach Lewand Samurai Warrior Award”

Josh Gangarossa

ALL AMERICAN WINNER
Mark Stuver - Midfield 2000 Mike Boynton - Academic
Steve Young - Attack 2001 Brannan Karg - Academic
Jacques Monte - Midfield 2002 Chris Renzi — Midfield
Tim Soudan - Midfield 2006 Ryan Lowe - Midfield
Chris Remington - Attack 2007 Thomas Rynn — Midfield
Jeff Burke - Attack — Academic James Michael Danylyshyn — Attack - Academic
Ken Driscoll - Defense - Academic 2009 Brendan Saylor — Attack
Will Driscoll - Attack 2010 Brendan Saylor - Attack
Craig Sleeman - Defense — Academic James Cunningham — LSM — Academic
Drew Hays — Midfield 2012 Blaze Riorden — Goalie
Jay Vakiener - Midfield Derek Deloe - Midfield
Kevin Vaughn - Midfield 2014 Justin Kesselring - Midfield
Allen Thibodeau — Academic 2017 Michael Kozar — Academic
Reese Burek — Midfield 2019 Mason Gasbarre - Academic

FAIRPORT LACROSSE RECORDS 1969 -

Most Goals in a Game

Most Goals in a Season
Longest Winning Streak

24 vs. Bishop Kearney (1986)
24 vs. Hilton (2010)

319 (2010)

20 Games (1984 & 2012)

INDIVIDUAL VARSITY RECORDS

Most Ground Balls in a Season 222 Soudan (1986)

Most Ground Balls in a Game

Most Goals in a Game
Most Points in a Game
Most Assists in a Game

22 Costanza (1975 vs. Eastridge)
9  Mayor (2003 vs. Pittsford)

11 Saylor (2009 & 2010)

8 Martin Manilla (2010)



Most Goals in a Season

Most Assists in a Season

Most Points in a Season

Most Varsity Goals Scored
Most Varsity Assists Scored
Leading Total Scorer

Most Goalie Saves in a Season
Most Goalie Saves in a Game

1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

Bucky Wood
Dave Masciangelano
Dave Masciangelano
Tom Cappon
Mike Costanza
Mike Costanza
Scott Snow

Ray DeRin

Ray DeRin

Pat McGinley
Scott Melrose
John Mimken
Steve Thomas
Mark Stuver

Jim Finnerty
Dan Brindisi
Tim Soudan
John Winship
John Barr

Craig McConnell
Andy Stockman
John Keogh
John Keogh

Jeff Burke

Jeff Burke

Zack Becker
Andy Crane
Chris Zimber
Craig Sleeman
Tommy Maier
Mike Boynton
Chris Renzi
Chris Renzi

Mac Sillick

Pete Gibbons
Thomas Rynn
Jeffrey Sanna
Eric Martin
Mike Lehmann
Mike Lehmann
James Cunningham
Stephen Danylyshyn

74 Saylor (2010)
79  Young (1985)
123 Saylor (2010)
194 Saylor (2007, 08, 09, 10)
111 Young (1983, 84, 85, 86)
295 Saylor (2007, 08, 09, 10)
296 Pelin (1976)
30 Pelin (1975 vs. R.L. Thomas)
GROUND BALL KINGS
176 15 games 11.7 per game
155 15 games 10.3 per game
94 12 games 7.8 per game
95 13 games 7.5 per game
130 15 games 8.6 per game
218 17 games 12.8 per game
116 16 games 7.1 per game
131 17 games 7.7 per game
103 16 games 6.4 per game
61 17 games 3.5 per game
163 18 games 9.1 per game
84 17 games 5.0 per game
71 18 games 3.9 per game
101 17 games 6.0 per game
114 21 games 7.5 per game
158 21 games 7.5 per game
222 22 games 10 per game
81 17 games 4.7 per game
142 20 games 7.1 per game
116 16 games 7.2 per game
82 20 games 4.1 per game
123 20 games 6.1 per game
117 18 games 6.5 per game
72 20 games 3.6 per game
84 20 game 4.2 per game
84 20 game 4.2 per game
81 19 games 4.2 per game
88 19 games 4.6 per game
101 22 games 4.5 per game
113 20 games 5.6 per game
90 16 games 5.6 per game
88 19 games 4.6 per game
129 22 games 5.8 per game
157 18 games 8.7 per game
91 18 games 5.0 per game
101 19 Games 5.3 per game
102 19 Games 5.3 per game
142 18 Games 7.8 per game
108 18 games 6.0 per game
145 19 games 7.6 per game
201 22 games 9.5 per game
108 19 games 5.6 per game



2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Shane Stickle

Jack Sanna & Allen Thibodeau
Allen Thibodaeu

Allen Thibodeau

Cameron Gebhardt

Matt Cronk

Mason Gasbarre

Jake Knapp

97
60
95
105
68
84
57
136

21 games 4.6 per game
18 games 3.3 per game
21 games 4.2 per game
18 games 5.8 per game
17 games 4.0 per game
18 games 4.6 per game
18 games 3.1 per game
21 games 6.5 per game



FAIRPORT VARSITY BOYS LACROSSE
2019
SEASON RECORD 14 -2
SECTIONAL RECORD 2 -0
STATE RECORD 2 -1
OVERALL 18-3

WE | OPPONENT THEY

7 Corning 18

10 Victor 9

9 Schroeder 2

13 Pittsford 3

14 Ithaca 5

7 Penfield 2

8 Thomas 7

9 Canandaigua 6

13 RH 3

8 Hilton 9

10 JD 9

13 Irondequoit 6

10 Greece 5 Div. 1 — Co-Champs

12 Orchard Park 3

4 Penn Yan 3

8 Brighton 4

11 Penfield 6 Class A — Semi Finals

9 Hilton 4 Class A — Champions

5 Orchard Park 1 Class A — Regional Champions

8 Baldwinsville 7 Class A — Semi-Finals — Up state Champions

6 Massapequa 10 Class A State Finals
TOTAL=194 122




